
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, M elted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

82

1 69 46 53 51 67 55 99 17 4.16

2 78 50 58 53 78 54 107 8 4.03

3 73 40 45 44 78 51 125 18 3.88

4 77 41 59 59 77 50 139 14 3.74

5 80 55 62 61 77 60 145 6 3.65

6 79 57 65 65 79 62 150 5 3.56

7 80 55 60 60 79 62 152 2 3.48

8 80 55 61 60 78 60 172 20 3.37

9 83 57 66 64 80 60 190 18 3.24

10 80 50 55 51 79 55 219 29 3.19

11 58 41 50 49 59 50 228 9 2.98

12 60 45 56 55 59 49 232 4 2.91

13 68 52 59 58 69 55 0.03 236 4 2.89

14 62 45 50 50 62 52 0.33 242 6 3.2

15 69 40 48 45 72 48 249 7 3.1

16 70 43 47 44 70 47 0.1 273 24 3.07

17 58 34 36 35 60 37 0.03 305 32 2.96

18 56 28 30 30 58 36 330 25 2.78

19 60 35 44 44 60 35 343 13 2.64 4 Water added

20 70 45 46 46 67 45 360 17 3.85

21 75 42 51 47 70 50 0.26 401 41 4

22 59 34 35 34 66 40 430 29 3.78

23 55 30 33 31 59 38 452 22 3.63

24 51 30 36 34 53 37 485 33 3.53

25 52 39 43 43 48 36 0.51 580 95 3.96

26 51 40 48 46 47 41 1.01 696 116 4.97

27 65 34 36 34 63 43 721 25 4.84

28 67 32 33 30 64 42 726 5 4.74

29 70 35 36 34 65 42 727 1 4.67

30 72 35 38 37 65 44 744 17 4.57

31 74 43 52 50 66 45 747 3 4.48

Avg. 68 42 48 47 67 48 Total 2.27 0 Total 665 Total 0

2101 1308 Greatest 1.01 0 Adj. Total 0.00
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Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending 
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At Observation

24 Hours Ending 

at Obsn. Time of 

Beginning
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Ending
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At Obsn. 
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